Torneo Padel We Are TORRIBERA - Open Mirete Portman

Date/venue

1/15/25, 3:00 PM

1/15/25, 3:50 PM

N/15/25, 4:40 PM

N/15/25, 4:40 PM

1/15/25, 5:30 PM

1/15/25, 5:30 PM

Home

Francisco Garcia
Sergio Paniagua

Adrian Cubero Lara
Adolfo Miranda Araujo

Victor
Pablo Lionel

Unai Rodriguez
Mariano Fiotto

Francisco Garcia
Sergio Paniagua

Victor
Pablo Lionel

1/1

Result

4-9

9-4

6-9

9-6

5-9

1-9

Calendar: SEGUNDA Masculina / Grupo G

Away team

Unai Rodriguez
Mariano Fiotto

Victor
Pablo Lionel

Francisco Garcia
Sergio Paniagua

Adrian Cubero Lara
Adolfo Miranda Araujo

Adrian Cubero Lara
Adolfo Miranda Araujo

Unai Rodriguez
Mariano Fiotto
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